

04250801

Letting:

Florida Department of Transportation

08/01/2025

Page 1 of 1

Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 002 Contract: E4Y15

District: District 4 Counties: BROWARD Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 730 AVAILABLE DAYS Project(s): 43633945201 (*)

Contract Desc: BROWARD COUNTY PUSH BUTTON CONTRACT TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONST

August 01, 2025 10:30 AM

Rani	k Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ARC ELECTRIC INC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$6,400,000.00	100.00%
2	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$8,387,000.00	131.05%
3	AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$9,450,955.50	147.67%
4	HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$10,876,845.62	169.95%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED: BEGIN DATE: 08/26/25 BEGIN TIME: 10:30 AM

END DATE: 08/29/25 END TIME: 10:30 AM

NOTE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the Budget amount of \$ 1,500,000.00 and not the contractors bid total over the two (2) year term of the contract.





Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 46

 Letting:
 04250801
 August 01, 2025
 Call Order:
 002
 Contract:
 E4Y15

 District:
 District 4
 Counties:
 BROWARD
 Fed Aid No:
 N/A

Contract Time: 730 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 43633945201 (*)

Contract Descr: BROWARD COUNTY PUSH BUTTON CONTRACT TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONST

The Improvements, implemented by individual Task Work Order(s)/Work Document(s) under this Contract, consist of, but are not limited to, signalization (cable, span wire, aluminum pole, steel mast arm, vehicular signal and detection, pedestrian signal and detection, mid-block, auxiliaries, cable, cable distribution, controller, pull/splice, conduit, fiber optic), concrete (removal, sidewalk, driveways, curb, gutter, prestressed pole), signing (single-post, multi-post, panel, internally-illuminated, beacon, flashing beacon, work zone), pavement markings (raised, thermoplastic, detectable), lighting (conductors), electrical (power service, service wire, disconnect, load center) throughout Broward County.

WORK DRIVEN CONTRACT: The budgetary ceiling for this contract shall be One Million Five hundred thousand dollars and zero cents (\$1,500,000.00) over the two (2) year term of the contract.

The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based on historical or specific project needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item. The Department's estimated quantities and the Contractor's bid price will be used to calculate a total bid amount. This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder; however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed. For this Contract in which specific sites are not identified at the time of letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document. Work Documents will identify the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work

- PRE-QUALIFIED: Contractor must be pre-qualified.
- PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

PLEASE READ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION FY 2025-26 (SECTION 7-13) FOR INSURANCE LIMITS.

Line No / Item ID Item Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	CTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.	· '	LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indicates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001 S	igning						
0005 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GRO ASSEMBLY, F&I GROU THAN 12 SF		30.000 EA	300.00000	9,000.00	1,000.00000	30,000.00	1,126.00000	33,780.00



Page 2 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting	g: 04	4250801	August 01, 202	5 Cal	I Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() ind	licates item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	Signing						
	0700 1112 COLUMN GR BLY, F&I GRO	ROUND SIGN OUND MOUNT	15.000 EA , 12.0-	400.00000	6,000.00	2,000.00000	30,000.00	4,196.00000	62,940.00
	0700 1500 COLUMN GR BLY, RELOCA		15.000 EA	100.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	7,500.00	348.00000	5,220.00
	0700 1600 COLUMN GR BLY, REMOVE		15.000 EA	100.00000	1,500.00	150.00000	2,250.00	87.00000	1,305.00
		OUND SIGN OUND MOUNT	10.000 EA , 50.1-	2,000.00000	20,000.00	4,500.00000	45,000.00	15,359.00000	153,590.00
	0700 2500 COLUMN GRO BLY, RELOCA		10.000 EA	500.00000	5,000.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00	4,849.00000	48,490.00
	0700 3101 ANEL, FURNIS ID MOUNT, UF	SH & INSTALL P TO 12 SF	15.000 EA	150.00000	2,250.00	500.00000	7,500.00	619.00000	9,285.00
	0700 3102 ANEL, FURNIS ID MOUNT, 12	SH & INSTALL 2-20 SF	15.000 EA	250.00000	3,750.00	800.00000	12,000.00	1,325.00000	19,875.00
	0700 3103 ANEL, FURNIS ID MOUNT, 21	SH & INSTALL -30 SF	10.000 EA	500.00000	5,000.00	1,800.00000	18,000.00	2,467.00000	24,670.00



Page 3 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting:	042	250801	August 01, 202	5 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	lo / Item ID escription	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indica	ates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	Signing						
SIGN PAN	0700 3201 NEL, FURNISI AD MOUNT, L		15.000 EA	550.00000	8,250.00	1,200.00000	18,000.00	1,107.00000	16,605.00
SIGN PAN	0700 3202 NEL, FURNISI AD MOUNT, 1		10.000 EA	2,000.00000	20,000.00	1,800.00000	18,000.00	1,815.00000	18,150.00
SIGN PAN	0700 3204 NEL, FURNISI AD MOUNT, 3		10.000 EA	1,000.00000	10,000.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00	5,172.00000	51,720.00
SIGN PAN	0700 3205 NEL, FURNISI AD MOUNT, 5		10.000 EA	1,000.00000	10,000.00	5,000.00000	50,000.00	8,349.00000	83,490.00
	0700 3501 NEL, RELOCA	ATE, UP TO 1	10.000 2 SF EA	100.00000	1,000.00	250.00000	2,500.00	242.00000	2,420.00
	0700 3601 NEL, REMOVE	Ξ, UP TO 12 \$	10.000 SF EA	100.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	1,000.00	81.00000	810.00
	0700 3602 NEL, REMOVE	≣, 12 - 20 SF	10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	1,000.00	404.00000	4,040.00
INTERNAL FURNISH	0700 521 LLY ILLUMIN & INSTALL C JP TO 12 SF		15.000 EA	3,500.00000	52,500.00	4,000.00000	60,000.00	7,180.00000	107,700.00



Page 4 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting:	04250801	August 01, 2025	Call Order: 002	Contract: E4Y	15
----------	----------	-----------------	-----------------	---------------	----

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 2025	5 Cal	I Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Ite		ate Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	CTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
	em is bid as Lump Sur	n	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	TION: 0001	Signing						
	LUMINATED SIGN STALL, OVERHEAL	•	4,500.00000	45,000.00	4,500.00000	45,000.00	7,935.00000	79,350.00
0095 0700 INTERNALLY II RELOCATE	5 50 LUMINATED SIGN	10.000 , EA	800,00000	8,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00	1,350.00000	13,500.00
0100 0700 INTERNALLY II REMOVE	5 60 LUMINATED SIGN	10.000 , EA	200,00000	2,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	404.00000	4,040.00
AC POWERED	41111 GHWAY SIGN ASS F&I GROUND MOI PTO 12 SF OF STA	UNT,	13,000.00000	130,000.00	18,000.00000	180,000.00	11,083.00000	110,830.00
	GHWAY SIGN ASS F&I OVERHEAD M		8,500.00000	85,000.00	12,000.00000	120,000.00	7,247.00000	72,470.00
SOLAR POWE	GHWAY SIGN ASS RED, F&I GROUND ACON, UP TO 12 S		10,000.00000	100,000.00	18,000.00000	180,000.00	10,048.00000	100,480.00
SOLAR POWE	GHWAY SIGN ASS RED, F&I GROUND EACONS, UP TO 1:		10,000.00000	100,000.00	19,000.00000	190,000.00	11,378.00000	113,780.00



Page 5 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting:	04250801	August 01, 2025	Call Order: 002	Contract: ⊟	4Y15
----------	----------	-----------------	-----------------	-------------	------

Letting: 0)4250801 A	ugust 01, 2025	5 Cal	Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item ID Item Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	CTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indicates item is b	oid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Signing						
0125 0700142132 ENHANCED HIGHWA SOLAR POWERED, I MOUNT, W/EDS, 12- SIGN PANELS	AY SIGN ASSEM F&I GROUND	·	9,000.00000	90,000.00	21,000.00000	210,000.00	16,034.00000	160,340.00
0130 0700142150 ENHANCED HIGHWA SOLAR POWERED, I MOUNT, HIGHLIGHT	AY SIGN ASSEM F&I GROUND		9,000.00000	90,000.00	18,000.00000	180,000.00	15,369.00000	153,690.00
0135 0700142172 ENHANCED HIGHWA SOLAR POWERED, I MOUNT, W/EDS AND OF STATIC SIGN PA	AY SIGN ASSEM F&I GROUND D BEACON, 12-20	,	15,000.00000	90,000.00	25,000.00000	150,000.00	20,025.00000	120,150.00
0140 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, T	YPE 1	10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	477.00000	4,770.00
0145 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEX	IBLE TUBULAR	100.000 EA	10.00000	1,000.00	200.00000	20,000.00	238.00000	23,800.00
0150 0705 11 6 DELINEATOR, REPL ON EXISTING BARR		100.000 DR EA	10.00000	1,000.00	200.00000	20,000.00	238.00000	23,800.00
0155 0705 11 11 DELINEATOR POST, INSTALL ON EXISTIN		100.000 EA	10.00000	1,000.00	150.00000	15,000.00	238.00000	23,800.00
0160 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT	MARKER, TYPE	125.000 B EA	5.00000	625.00	10.00000	1,250.00	12.00000	1,500.00



Page 6 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting	g : 0	4250801	August 01, 202	25 Ca	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() inc	dicates item is b	id as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	Signing						
SOLID,		TANDARD, WI SSWALK AND		5.00000	3,000.00	10.00000	6,000.00	6.00000	3,600.00
	24" FOR STO	TANDARD, WH P LINE AND	500.000 HITE, LF	7.00000	3,500.00	15.00000	7,500.00	11.00000	5,500.00
2-4 DO		TANDARD, WI INE/ 6-10 GAP		10,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	5,000.00	11,924.00000	5,962.00
	0711 11160 IOPLASTIC, S .GE OR SYMB	TANDARD, WI	8.000 HITE, EA	200.00000	1,600.00	350.00000	2,800.00	358.00000	2,864.00
0185 THERM ARROV		TANDARD, WI	20.000 HITE, EA	175.00000	3,500.00	300.00000	6,000.00	417.00000	8,340.00
	0711 14125 IOPLASTIC, P SOLID, 24" F	REFORMED, FOR CROSSWA	300.000 LF ALK	30.00000	9,000.00	35.00000	10,500.00	36.00000	10,800.00
	0711 14160 IOPLASTIC, P MESSAGE	REFORMED,	5.000 EA	400.00000	2,000.00	700.00000	3,500.00	835.00000	4,175.00
	0711 14170 IOPLASTIC, P ARROW	REFORMED,	5.000 EA	250.00000	1,250.00	600.00000	3,000.00	596.00000	2,980.00



Page 7 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting:	04250801 Au	ugust 01, 2025	Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	o / Item ID Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	CTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indica	tes item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
\$	SECTION: 0001 S	igning						
THERMOP	711 15102 PLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN ASPHALT SURFACES, WHI		10,000.00000	5,000.00	15,000.00000	7,500.00	11,924.00000	5,962.00
THERMOP GRADED A	711 15131 PLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN ASPHALT SURFACES, WHI)-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DRO	ΓE,	10,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	5,000.00	11,924.00000	5,962.00
THERMOP	711 15201 PLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN ASPHALT SURFACES, SOLID, 6"	0.500 I GM	8,000.00000	4,000.00	15,000.00000	7,500.00	11,924.00000	5,962.00
THERMOP	711 16101 PLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHE S, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	0.500 R GM	5,000.00000	2,500.00	12,000.00000	6,000.00	11,924.00000	5,962.00
THERMOP	711 16201 PLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHE S, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	0.500 R GM	5,000.00000	2,500.00	12,000.00000	6,000.00	11,924.00000	5,962.00
THERMOP THERMOP	711 17 1 PLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTIN PLASTIC PAVEMENT S- SURFACE TO REMAIN	500.000 G SF	100.00000	50,000.00	50.00000	25,000.00	24.00000	12,000.00
	0001 Signing Sec	tion Totals:		\$1,000,225.00		\$1,795,300.00		\$1,736,421.00



Page 8 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	5 Ca l	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	o / Item ID Alterr	nate Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
	tes item is bid as Lump Su		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
S	SECTION: 0002	Lighting						
	715 1 12 CONDUCTORS, F&I, D, NO.8 - 6	500.000 LF	6.00000	3,000.00	8.00000	4,000.00	5.00000	2,500.00
0240 07	715 1 13	250.000	10.00000	2,500.00	12.00000	3,000.00	17.00000	4,250.00
	CONDUCTORS, F&I, D, NO 4 TO NO 2	LF						
0245 07	715 1 60	500.000	0.25000	125.00	1.00000	500.00	2.00000	1,000.00
	CONDUCTORS, REMICONTRACTOR OWNS							
	715 5 31	10.000	2,000.00000	20,000.00	3,500.00000	35,000.00	2,465.00000	24,650.00
ALUMINUM LUMINAIRE	E & BRACKET ARM- /I, FURNISH & INSTAL E AND ARM ON TING POLE	EA L NEW						
0255 07	715 7 11	2.000	13,000.00000	26,000.00	25,000.00000	50,000.00	27,372.00000	54,744.00
LOAD CEN VOLTAGE	TER, F&I, SECONDAF	RY EA						
	715 11211	20.000	1,800.00000	36,000.00	2,500.00000	50,000.00	1,440.00000	28,800.00
LUMINAIRE	E, F&I- REPLACE EXIS E ON EXISTING POLE ′, COBRA HEAD							
	715 61421	2.000	9,000.00000	18,000.00	14,000.00000	28,000.00	13,584.00000	27,168.00
STANDARI	LE COMPLETE, F&I, D POLE STANDARD ION, 45' MOUNTING H ENGTH	EA IEIGHT,						



Page 9 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting:	04	250801	August 01, 202	5 Ca	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No /		Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND TION, LLC.
	•	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	CTION:	0002	Lighting						
0270 0715 LIGHT POLE STANDARD F FOUNDATIO 12' ARM LEN	POLE STA N, 45' MO	ANDARD	2.000 EA GHT,	11,000.00000	22,000.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00	12,286.00000	24,572.00
0275 0719 LIGHT POLE POLE STD FO SENSITIVE L HEIGHT, 101	OUNDATI .UMINAIR	ON, WILDLIF E, 20' MOUN	E	10,000.00000	100,000.00	12,000.00000	120,000.00	11,754.00000	117,540.00
0280 0718 LIGHT POLE	5 68000 COMPLE	TE, RELOCA	2.000 TE EA	200.00000	400.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00	7,898.00000	15,796.00
0285 0715 LIGHT POLE POLE AND F		•	2.000 E EA	200.00000	400.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00	2,947.00000	5,894.00
0290 071: LIGHT POLE POLE, FOUN			2.000 E EA	500.00000	1,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	746.00000	1,492.00
0295 0719 POLE CABLE FURNISH AN CONVENTIO	ID INSTAL		2.000 TEM, EA	2,000.00000	4,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	792.00000	1,584.00
0300 0719 LIGHT POLE DESIGN, F&I MOUNT, ALU	, SINGLE	ARM SHOU		10,000.00000	20,000.00	17,000.00000	34,000.00	11,222.00000	22,444.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 10 of 46

Letting	g : 04	1250801	August 01, 202	5 Ca	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	e Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
	dicates item is bid	d as Lump Sum	5 1111 3	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:		Lighting						
	00	02 Lighting S	ection Totals:		\$253,425.00		\$385,100.00		\$332,434.00
	SECTION:	0003	Signalization						
0305	0101 1 1		(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
ORDER	ZATION- FOR /PUSH BUTTO T BID) 436339	ON CONTRACT	TS LS						
0310	0102 14		1,200.000	80.00000	96,000.00	80.00000	96,000.00	101.00000	121,200.00
TRAFFI	C CONTROL (OFFICER	HR						
0315	0102 60		3,500.000	2.00000	7,000.00	0.70000	2,450.00	0.83000	2,905.00
WORK 2	ZONE SIGN		ED						
0320	0102 74 1		5,000.000	0.50000	2,500.00	0.70000	3,500.00	0.48000	2,400.00
	ELIZING DEVI JM, OR LCD	CE- TYPES I,	II, DI, ED						
0325	0102 74 8		1,000.000	8.00000	8,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00	0.60000	600.00
	ONGITUDINAL	CE- PEDESTF CHANNELIZII							
0330	0102 76		1,000.000	8.00000	8,000.00	12.00000	12,000.00	30.00000	30,000.00
ARROW ARROW		VANCE WARN	IING ED						
0335	0102 99		2,000.000	50.00000	100,000.00	18.00000	36,000.00	60.00000	120,000.00
	BLE CHANGE EMPORARY	ABLE MESSA	GE ED						





Tabulation of Bids

Page 11 of 46

Letting	g : 04	1250801	August 01, 202	5 Cal	I Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() inc	dicates item is bid	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0003	Signalization						
0340 TYPE III	0102115 I BARRICADE		500.000 ED	1.00000	500.00	1.50000	750.00	0.95000	475.00
0345 PORTAI	0102150 1 BLE REGULAT	ΓORY, SIGN	500.000 ED	10.00000	5,000.00	10.00000	5,000.00	60.00000	30,000.00
0350 RADAR	0102150 2 SPEED DISPL	_AY UNIT	200.000 ED	10.00000	2,000.00	10.00000	2,000.00	60.00000	12,000.00
0355 SEDIME	0104 10 3 ENT BARRIER		200.000 LF	2.50000	500.00	4.00000	800.00	5.00000	1,000.00
0360 INLET F	0104 18 PROTECTION	SYSTEM	20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	250.00000	5,000.00	358.00000	7,160.00
	0110 2 1 ING & GRUBBI N CONTRACT		0.500 AC	5,000.00000	2,500.00	10,000.00000	5,000.00	119,239.00000	59,619.50
0370 REMOV	0110 4 10 'AL OF EXISTI	NG CONCRET	500.000 E SY	40.00000	20,000.00	50.00000	25,000.00	119.00000	59,500.00
0375 PIPE HA ALUMIN	0515 1 2 ANDRAIL - GU IUM	IDERAIL,	10.000 LF	50.00000	500.00	300.00000	3,000.00	238.00000	2,380.00
0380 CONCR	0520 1 10 RETE CURB &	GUTTER, TYP	300.000 E F LF	65.00000	19,500.00	70.00000	21,000.00	95.00000	28,500.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 12 of 46

Letting	j : 04	1250801	August 01, 2025	5 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	CTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
	icates item is bid	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0003	Signalization						
	0522 1 ETE SIDEWAI /AYS, 4" THIC		300.000 SY	85.00000	25,500.00	100.00000	30,000.00	119.00000	35,700.00
	0522 2 ETE SIDEWAI /AYS, 6" THIC		300.000 SY	100.00000	30,000.00	120.00000	36,000.00	119.00000	35,700.00
0395 PAVERS	0526 1 2 S, ARCHITECT	ΓURAL, SIDEV	50.000 VALK SY	250.00000	12,500.00	200.00000	10,000.00	238.00000	11,900.00
	0527 2 FABLE WARN	INGS	500.000 SF	20.00000	10,000.00	50.00000	25,000.00	48.00000	24,000.00
	0570 1 1 RMANCE TUR	F	100.000 SY	100.00000	10,000.00	20.00000	2,000.00	60.00000	6,000.00
	0570 1 2 RMANCE TUR	F, SOD	500.000 SY	100.00000	50,000.00	20.00000	10,000.00	60.00000	30,000.00
0415 CONDUI TRENCH		& INSTALL, OF	5,000.000 PEN LF	15.00000	75,000.00	25.00000	125,000.00	48.00000	240,000.00
CONDU	0630 2 12 IT, FURNISH 8 IONAL BORE	& INSTALL,	5,000.000 LF	50.00000	250,000.00	50.00000	250,000.00	95.00000	475,000.00
CONDU	0630 2 14 IT, FURNISH 8 GROUND	& INSTALL,	1,000.000 LF	50.00000	50,000.00	50.00000	50,000.00	29.00000	29,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 13 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	5 Cal	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Iten		te Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indicates iten	ı is bid as Lump Sum	1	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTI	ON: 0003	Signalization						
0430 0632 7 SIGNAL CABLE- RECONSTRUCT FURNISH & INST	NEW OR ED INTERSECTIO	15.000 PI DN,	18,000.00000	270,000.00	15,000.00000	225,000.00	9,804.00000	147,060.00
0435 0632 7 SIGNAL CABLE- REPAIR/REPLAC INSTALL	2 E/OTHER, FURN	5,000.000 LF ISH &	15.00000	75,000.00	14.00000	70,000.00	6.00000	30,000.00
0440 0632 7 SIGNAL CABLE, INTERSECTION		15.000 PI	100.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	7,500.00	850.00000	12,750.00
0445 0633 1 FIBER OPTIC CA UNDERGROUND	BLE, F&I,	600.000 LF	5.00000	3,000.00	14.00000	8,400.00	5.00000	3,000.00
0450 0633 2 FIBER OPTIC CO SPLICE	31 NNECTION, INST	30.000 ALL, EA	60.00000	1,800.00	120.00000	3,600.00	54.00000	1,620.00
0455 0633 2 FIBER OPTIC CO TERMINATION	32 INNECTION, INST	5.000 TALL, EA	100.00000	500.00	200.00000	1,000.00	101.00000	505.00
0460 0633 3 FIBER OPTIC CO HARDWARE, F&		5.000 EA SURE	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,580.00000	7,900.00
0465 0633 3 FIBER OPTIC CO HARDWARE, F&	NNECTION	5.000 EA	75.00000	375.00	400.00000	2,000.00	60.00000	300.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 14 of 46

Letting	g : 042	50801	August 01, 202	?5 Ca l	I Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
	ilicates item is bid a	s Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION: 0	0003	Signalization						
	0633 3 15 DPTIC CONNEC' /ARE, F&I, PRET PANEL		5.000 EA	2,000.00000	10,000.00	3,000.00000	15,000.00	2,260.00000	11,300.00
0475 FIBER C	0633 6 OPTIC CABLE LO	DCATOR	10.000 DA	150.00000	1,500.00	300.00000	3,000.00	328.00000	3,280.00
	0634 4151 VIRE ASSEMBLY PERPENDICULA		4.000 PI	15,000.00000	60,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00	3,456.00000	13,824.00
	0634 4600 VIRE ASSEMBLY REMAIN	∕, REMOVE-	10.000 PI	251.00000	2,510.00	500.00000	5,000.00	808.00000	8,080.00
0490 FIBERG INSTALL	0634 5 1 LASS INSULATO L	OR, FURNIS	20.000 H & LF	10.00000	200.00	200.00000	4,000.00	76.00000	1,520.00
0495 PULL & COVER	0635 2 11 SPLICE BOX, F SIZE	&I, 13" x 24"	75.000 EA	4,500.00000	337,500.00	2,200.00000	165,000.00	1,541.00000	115,575.00
0500 PULL & COVER	0635 2 12 SPLICE BOX, F SIZE	&I, 24" X 36"	75.000 EA	2,500.00000	187,500.00	3,000.00000	225,000.00	3,424.00000	256,800.00
	0635 2 13 SPLICE BOX, F6 NGULAR OR 36		20.000 EA OVER	2,000.00000	40,000.00	3,500.00000	70,000.00	6,989.00000	139,780.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 15 of 46

Letting	j: 04	4250801	August 01, 202	25 Ca l	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	TRUCTION INC.	· · /	LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indi	icates item is bi	id as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0003	Signalization						
		, F&I, 17" X 30"	40.000 ' EA	1,500.00000	60,000.00	2,200.00000	88,000.00	2,403.00000	96,120.00
		, F&I, 30" X 48"	40.000 ' EA	2,700.00000	108,000.00	4,000.00000	160,000.00	6,188.00000	247,520.00
		RNISH & INSTA	6.000 ALL, EA	200.00000	1,200.00	1,000.00000	6,000.00	2,052.00000	12,312.00
ELECTRI OVERHE	EAD METER I ACTOR FROM	R SERVICE, F& PURCHASED I M POWER		8,000.00000	48,000.00	8,000.00000	48,000.00	2,977.00000	17,862.00
ELECTRI		R SERVICE, F& ETER PURCHA		12,000.00000	72,000.00	7,000.00000	42,000.00	4,014.00000	24,084.00
ELECTR	GROUND, ME	R SERVICE, F& ETER NOT	6.000 &I, AS	1,700.00000	10,200.00	6,000.00000	36,000.00	4,014.00000	24,084.00
ELECTR	0639 1610 ICAL POWEF E OVERHEAD		2.000 AS	6,000.00000	12,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	323.00000	646.00
		CE WIRE, FUR	2,000.000 NISH LF	5.00000	10,000.00	12.00000	24,000.00	10.00000	20,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 16 of 46

Letting: 04	4250801 Aug	just 01, 2025	S Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item ID Item Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	CTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indicates item is bi	id as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0003 Sig	nalization						
0550 0639 3 11 ELECTRICAL SERVIC F&I, POLE MOUNT	CE DISCONNECT,	4.000 EA	2,000.00000	8,000.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	1,693.00000	6,772.00
0555 0639 3 60 ELECTRICAL SERVIC REMOVE- POLE OR OR REMAIN		10.000 EA	500.00000	5,000.00	750.00000	7,500.00	174.00000	1,740.00
0560 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CON TYPE P-II SERVICE F		5.000 , EA	8,500.00000	42,500.00	5,000.00000	25,000.00	1,752.00000	8,760.00
0565 0641 2 14 PRESTRESSED CON TYPE P-IV	ICRETE POLE, F&I	5.000 , EA	2,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	50,000.00	28,168.00000	140,840.00
0570 0641 2 16 PRESTRESSED CON TYPE P-VI	ICRETE POLE, F&I	2.000 , EA	5,900.00000	11,800.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00	52,609.00000	105,218.00
0575 0641 2 17 PRESTRESSED CON TYPE P-VII	ICRETE POLE, F&I	5.000 , EA	15,000.00000	75,000.00	15,000.00000	75,000.00	37,970.00000	189,850.00
0580 0641 2 70 PRESTRESSED CON SHALLOW POLE REN AND GREATER		2.000 EA	1,500.00000	3,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	15,852.00000	31,704.00
0585 0646 1 11 ALUMINUM SIGNALS	POLE, PEDESTAL	20.000 - EA	1,500.00000	30,000.00	3,000.00000	60,000.00	2,416.00000	48,320.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 17 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 Ca	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Ite		ate Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
•	em is bid as Lump Sur		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECT	ION: 0003	Signalization						
	1 12 NALS POLE, FURI STRIAN DETECTO		1,000.00000	20,000.00	2,500.00000	50,000.00	2,283.00000	45,660.00
0595 0646 ALUMINUM SIG	1 60 SNALS POLE, REM	20.000 OVE EA	200.00000	4,000.00	500.00000	10,000.00	497.00000	9,940.00
	1 3 RM ASSEMBLY, FI SINGLE ARM 40'	2.000 URNISH EA	55,000.00000	110,000.00	75,000.00000	150,000.00	90,200.00000	180,400.00
	1 6 RM ASSEMBLY, FI SINGLE ARM 50'	2.000 URNISH EA	58,000.00000	116,000.00	85,000.00000	170,000.00	98,641.00000	197,282.00
	1 8 RM ASSEMBLY, FI DOUBLE ARM 50'-		65,000.00000	130,000.00	115,000.00000	230,000.00	133,446.00000	266,892.00
	1 10 RM ASSEMBLY, FI SINGLE ARM 60'	2.000 URNISH EA	60,000.00000	120,000.00	90,000.00000	180,000.00	112,723.00000	225,446.00
	1 13 RM ASSEMBLY, FI DOUBLE ARM 60'-		75,000.00000	150,000.00	125,000.00000	250,000.00	144,070.00000	288,140.00
	1 15 RM ASSEMBLY, FI SINGLE ARM 70'	2.000 URNISH EA	85,000.00000	170,000.00	95,000.00000	190,000.00	127,721.00000	255,442.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 18 of 46

Letting:	042	50801	August 01, 202	25 Ca l	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No /		Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND TION, LLC.
() indicates	s item is bid a	s Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	CTION: 0	0003	Signalization						
0630 064 STEEL MAS ³ AND INSTAL				86,000.00000	172,000.00	130,000.00000	260,000.00	156,545.00000	313,090.00
0635 064 STEEL MAS ³ AND INSTAL			2.000 RNISH EA	140,000.00000	280,000.00	110,000.00000	220,000.00	148,011.00000	296,022.00
0640 064 STEEL MAS' INSTALL/RE NEW/CONTF FOUNDATIO	LOCATE TO RACTOR PF		2.000 EA	40,000.00000	80,000.00	40,000.00000	80,000.00	74,074.00000	148,148.00
0645 064 STEEL MAS [*] REMOVE, SI BOLT ON AT	HALLOW FO	OUNDATION	2.000 EA	1,000.00000	2,000.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00	14,640.00000	29,280.00
0650 065 VEHICULAR FURNISH & SECTION, 1	INSTALL AL		40.000 AS	3,000.00000	120,000.00	2,200.00000	88,000.00	1,787.00000	71,480.00
0655 065 VEHICULAR FURNISH & I SECTION, 1	INSTALL AL		20.000 AS	1,250.00000	25,000.00	2,500.00000	50,000.00	2,134.00000	42,680.00
0660 065 VEHICULAR FURNISH & I SECTION ST	INSTALL AL	UMINÚM, S	10.000 AS	2,200.00000	22,000.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00	2,480.00000	24,800.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 19 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	5 Ca l	Il Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / It		ate Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.	(3) AMERICAN SIGNALIZA	
() indicates i	item is bid as Lump Sur		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	TION: 0003	Signalization						
	RAFFIC SIGNAL, ISTALL ALUMINUM,	10.000 AS	2,200.00000	22,000.00	3,500.00000	35,000.00	2,613.00000	26,130.00
FURNISH & IN	124 RAFFIC SIGNAL, ISTALL POLYCARBO 3 SECTION, 1 WA		820.00000	4,100.00	1,800.00000	9,000.00	1,787.00000	8,935.00
	1 60 RAFFIC SIGNAL, LES TO REMAIN	30.000 AS	50.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	15,000.00	242.00000	7,260.00
	RAFFIC SIGNAL, NCLUDES REMOVA	10.000 AS IL AND	500.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00	951.00000	9,510.00
VEHICULAR S	2105 SIGNAL AUXILIARIES ACE/RETROFIT- FL JNNEL VISOR	′	100.00000	3,000.00	500.00000	15,000.00	134.00000	4,020.00
VEHICULAR S REPAIR/REPL	2109 SIGNAL AUXILIARIES ACE/RETROFIT- FL ACKPLATE- FLEXIBI	JRNISH	500.00000	35,000.00	800.00000	56,000.00	590.00000	41,300.00
	1 11 SIGNAL, FURNISH COUNTDOWN, 1 W		2,000.00000	50,000.00	2,000.00000	50,000.00	914.00000	22,850.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 20 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 Ca	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item		ate Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	TRUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indicates item	is bid as Lump Sun		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION	N: 0003	Signalization						
0700 0653 1 PEDESTRIAN SIGNSTALL LED CO	SNAL, FURNISH 8		2,400.00000	14,400.00	3,000.00000	18,000.00	1,675.00000	10,050.00
0705 0653 14 PEDESTRIAN SIG		10.000 E AS	200.00000	2,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	681.00000	6,810.00
0710 0653 1 (PEDESTRIAN SK SIGNAL- POLE/P	SNAL, REMOVE F		96.00000	768.00	250.00000	2,000.00	87.00000	696.00
0715 0654 22 MIDBLOCK CROS RECTANGULAR BEACON, FURNIS COMPLETE SIGN DIRECTION	SSWALK: RAPID FLASHING SH & INSTALL- S		8,500.00000	34,000.00	18,000.00000	72,000.00	21,058.00000	84,232.00
0720 0654 2 2 MIDBLOCK CROS RECTANGULAR BEACON, FURNI COMPLETE SIGN BACK	SSWALK: RAPID FLASHING SH & INSTALL- S	OLAR,	8,501.00000	17,002.00	19,000.00000	38,000.00	24,051.00000	48,102.00
0725 0654 2 0 MIDBLOCK CROS RECTANGULAR BEACON, REMOS ASSEMBLY	SSWALK: RAPID FLASHING		500.00000	2,500.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,243.00000	6,215.00
0730 0660 3 VEHICLE DETEC MICROWAVE, FU CABINET EQUIPI	TION SYSTEM- RNISH & INSTAL	10.000 EA .L	2,600.00000	26,000.00	13,000.00000	130,000.00	11,918.00000	119,180.00



Page 21 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting: 0425	0801 Augı	ust 01, 2025	5 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item ID Item Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	CTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.	(3) AMERICAN SIGNALIZA	
() indicates item is bid as	Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 00	03 Sigr	nalization						
0735 0660 3 12 VEHICLE DETECTION SY MICROWAVE, FURNISH ABOVE GROUND EQUIP	& INSTALL,	10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	150,000.00	16,515.00000	165,150.00
0740 0660 4 11 VEHICLE DETECTION SY FURNISH & INSTALL CAR EQUIPMENT		10.000 EA	11,000.00000	110,000.00	8,000.00000	80,000.00	18,830.00000	188,300.00
0745 0660 4 12 VEHICLE DETECTION SYFURNISH & INSTALL ABOUTHENT		10.000 EA	2,600.00000	26,000.00	10,000.00000	100,000.00	5,530.00000	55,300.00
0750 0660 4 41 VEHICLE DETECTION SY RELOCATE CABINET EQ		10.000 EA	2,500.00000	25,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	870.00000	8,700.00
0755 0660 4 42 VEHICLE DETECTION SY RELOCATE ABOVE GRO EQUIPMENT		10.000 EA	600.00000	6,000.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00	1,977.00000	19,770.00
0760 0660 4 60 VEHICLE DETECTION SY REMOVE	/STEM- VIDEO,	10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	808.00000	8,080.00
0765 0663 1400 SIGNAL PRIORITY & PRE SYSTEM, RELOCATE	EEMPTION	10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	2,500.00000	25,000.00	4,631.00000	46,310.00
0770 0665 1 11 PEDESTRIAN DETECTOI INSTALL, STANDARD	R, FURNISH &	32.000 EA	600.00000	19,200.00	0000000	25,600.00	362.00000	11,584.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 22 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 Ca l	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Iter		ate Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	TRUCTION INC.		LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
() indicates ite	m is bid as Lump Sun	n	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECT	ON: 0003	Signalization						
0775 0665 1 PEDESTRIAN D INSTALL, ACCE	ETECTOR, FURNI	20.000 SH & EA	2,800.00000	56,000.00	3,000.00000	60,000.00	6,642.00000	132,840.00
0780 0665 1 PEDESTRIAN D	40 ETECTOR, RELOO	20.000 CATE EA	25.00000	500.00	250.00000	5,000.00	348.00000	6,960.00
0785 0665 1 PEDESTRIAN D POLE/PEDESTA	ETECTOR, REMO	50.000 VE- EA	500.00000	25,000.00	50.00000	2,500.00	87.00000	4,350.00
0790 0670 5 TRAFFIC CONT F&I, NEMA W/S	ROLLER ASSEMB	5.000 LY, AS	41,000.00000	205,000.00	50,000.00000	250,000.00	45,922.00000	229,610.00
	161 ROLLER ASSEMB ANDARD LOCK,		42,000.00000	210,000.00	50,000.00000	250,000.00	47,253.00000	236,265.00
	170 ROLLER ASSEMB ECTRONIC LOCK		45,000.00000	225,000.00	55,000.00000	275,000.00	45,922.00000	229,610.00
	600 ROLLER ASSEMB ROLLER WITH CA		1,099.00000	5,495.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00	870.00000	4,350.00
0810 0671 2 TRAFFIC CONT	40 ROLLER, MODIFY	10.000 EA	3,500.00000	35,000.00	6,000.00000	60,000.00	870.00000	8,700.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 23 of 46

Letting:	: 04250801	August 01, 2025	Cal	I Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Alternat Description	e Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELE	ECTRIC INC	(2) AUM CONST	RUCTION INC.	• •	LIGHTING AND ATION, LLC.
	cates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION: 0003	Signalization						
TRAFFIC	0676 1500 SIGNAL CONTROLLER , ADJUST/MODIFY	10.000 EA	2,500.00000	25,000.00	8,000.00000	80,000.00	870.00000	8,700.00
MANAGE	0684 1 1 ED FIELD ETHERNET SWIT I & INSTALL	4.000 ГСН, EA	3,200.00000	12,800.00	7,500.00000	30,000.00	8,341.00000	33,364.00
	0003 Signalization S	Section Totals:		\$5,146,350.00		\$6,206,600.00		\$7,382,100.50
	Contract G	rand Totals:		\$6,400,000.00		\$8,387,000.00		9,450,955.50



Page 24 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting	g: 0	4250801	August 01, 202	5 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW INC					
() inc	licates item is bi	id as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	Signing						
		ROUND SIGN DUND MOUNT	30.000 EA , LESS	681.25000	20,437.50				
	0700 1112 COLUMN GF BLY, F&I GRO	ROUND SIGN DUND MOUNT	15.000 EA , 12.0-	4,000,00000	60,000.00				
	0700 1500 COLUMN GF BLY, RELOCA		15.000 EA	493.75000	7,406.25				
	0700 1600 COLUMN GF BLY, REMOVI		15.000 EA	12.50000	187.50				
		DUND SIGN DUND MOUNT	10.000 EA , 50.1-	8,375.00000	83,750.00				
	0700 2500 COLUMN GRO BLY, RELOCA		10.000 EA	4,500.00000	45,000.00				
	0700 3101 ANEL, FURNIS ID MOUNT, UI	SH & INSTALL P TO 12 SF	15.000 EA	256,25000	3,843.75				
	0700 3102 ANEL, FURNIS ID MOUNT, 12	SH & INSTALL 2-20 SF	15.000 EA	256.25000	3,843.75				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 25 of 46

Letting : 04250801 Au	gust 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW INC					
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 S	igning						
0045 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF	10.000 EA	312.50000	3,125.00				
0050 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	15.000 EA	1,500.00000	22,500.00				
0055 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF	10.000 EA	2,000.00000	20,000.00				
0060 0700 3204 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF	10.000 EA	3,500.00000	35,000.00				
0065 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF	10.000 EA	7,500.00000	75,000.00				
0070 0700 3501 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 S	10.000 F EA	200.00000	2,000.00				
0075 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF	10.000 EA	87.50000	875.00				
0080 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF	10.000 EA	125.00000	1,250.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 26 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / I		te Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW					
	item is bid as Lump Sun		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	CTION: 0001	Signing						
INTERNALLY	5 21 ILLUMINATED SIGN NSTALL OVERHEAD O 12 SF	15.000 EA	6,000.00000	90,000.00				
INTERNALLY	0522 ILLUMINATED SIGN NSTALL, OVERHEAD 8SF		7,000.00000	70,000.00				
	5 50 ILLUMINATED SIGN	10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00				
	5 60 ILLUMINATED SIGN	10.000 EA	500.00000	5,000.00				
ENHANCED H AC POWEREI	141111 HIGHWAY SIGN ASSI D, F&I GROUND MOU JP TO 12 SF OF STA S	JNT,	15,000.00000	150,000.00				
ENHANCED H	141360 HIGHWAY SIGN ASSI D, F&I OVERHEAD M BIGN <12 SF		10,000.00000	100,000.00				
ENHANCED H SOLAR POWE	142111 HIGHWAY SIGN ASSI ERED, F&I GROUND EACON, UP TO 12 SI PANELS		21,000.00000	210,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 27 of 46

Letting : 04250801 Augu	ıst 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW					
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Sign	ning						
0120 0700142121 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	10.000 ′, EA	22,000.00000	220,000.00				
0125 0700142132 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	10.000 ′, EA	25,000.00000	250,000.00				
0130 0700142150 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN 12-20 SF	10.000 ′, EA	10,000.00000	100,000.00				
0135 0700142172 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS AND BEACON, 12-20 SFOF STATIC SIGN PANELS		25,500.00000	153,000.00				
0140 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1	10.000 EA	337.50000	3,375.00				
0145 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR	100.000 EA	100.00000	10,000.00				
0150 0705 11 6 DELINEATOR, REPLACE DELINEATOR ON EXISTING BARRIER	100.000 EA	100.00000	10,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 28 of 46

Letting	ງ: 04	250801	August 01, 202	5 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW					
() ind	licates item is bio	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	Signing						
	0705 11 11 ATOR POST, F L ON EXISTING		100.000 EA	100.00000	10,000.00				
0160 RAISED	0706 1 3 PAVEMENT N	MARKER, TYP	125.000 E B EA	6.25000	781.25				
	0711 11123 OPLASTIC, ST 12" FOR CROS ABOUT			3.00000	1,800.00				
	0711 11125 OPLASTIC, ST 24" FOR STOP WALK		500.000 HITE, LF	6.00000	3,000.00				
	0711 11141 OPLASTIC, ST TED GUIDELII SION, 6"			2,875,00000	1,437.50				
	0711 11160 OPLASTIC, ST GE OR SYMBO		8.000 HITE, EA	150.00000	1,200.00				
0185 THERMO ARROW	0711 11170 OPLASTIC, ST /	ANDARD, WI	20.000 HTE, EA	100.00000	2,000.00				
	0711 14125 OPLASTIC, PR SOLID, 24" FO		300.000 LF ALK	25.00000	7,500.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 29 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	o / Item ID Alterna	ate Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW	*				
	ates item is bid as Lump Sur		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
;	SECTION: 0001	Signing						
	711 14160 PLASTIC, PREFORMED ESSAGE	5.000 , EA	325.00000	1,625.00				
	711 14170 PLASTIC, PREFORMED RROW	5.000 , EA	187.50000	937.50				
THERMOF	711 15102 PLASTIC, STANDARD-C ASPHALT SURFACES, '		10,000.00000	5,000.00				
THERMOF GRADED	711 15131 PLASTIC, STANDARD-C ASPHALT SURFACES, ' 0-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE	WHITE,	8,000.00000	4,000.00				
THERMOF	711 15201 PLASTIC, STANDARD-C ASPHALT SURFACES, SOLID, 6"	0.500 PPEN GM	8,000.00000	4,000.00				
THERMOF	711 16101 PLASTIC, STANDARD-C S, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	0.500 OTHER GM	7,920.00000	3,960.00				
THERMOF	711 16201 PLASTIC, STANDARD-C S, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	0.500 OTHER GM	7,920,00000	3,960.00				
THERMOF THERMOF	711 17 1 PLASTIC, REMOVE EXIS PLASTIC PAVEMENT S- SURFACE TO REMA		5.00000	2,500.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 30 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 C :	all Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item I		ate Quantity Units	\ /	WER ELECTRIC, NC.				
() indicates item i	is bid as Lump Sun		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0001 Signing

0001 Signing Section Totals: \$1,824,295.00

	SECTION:	0002	Lighting		
0235	0715 1 12	-ODS - E81	500.000	6.00000	3,000.00
	NG CONDUCT ATED, NO.8 - 6		LF		
0240	0715 1 13		250.000	7.00000	1,750.00
	NG CONDUCT ATED, NO 4 TO		LF		
0245	0715 1 60		500.000	0.25000	125.00
	NG CONDUCT SE, CONTRAC		VE & LF		
0250	0715 5 31		10.000	3,000.00000	30,000.00
ALUMIN	AIRE & BRACK NUM, FURNISI	H & INSTALL	NEW EA		
	AIRE AND ARM XISTING POLE				
0255	0715 7 11		2.000	25,000.00000	50,000.00
LOAD (CENTER, F&I, GE	SECONDARY	′ EA		
0260	0715 11211		20.000	1,500.00000	30,000.00
LUMINA	AIRE, F&I- REF AIRE ON EXIS	TING POLE/A			
KOADV	VAY, COBRA I	1EAD			





Tabulation of Bids

Page 31 of 46

Letting	g: 04	4250801	August 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW INC					
() ind	licates item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0002	Lighting						
STANDA FOUNDA	0715 61421 POLE COMPLI ARD POLE ST ATION, 45' MO I LENGTH		2.000 EA GHT,	21,000.00000	42,000.00				
STANDA FOUNDA	0715 61442 POLE COMPLI ARD POLE ST ATION, 45' MO I LENGTH		2.000 EA GHT,	21,000.00000	42,000.00				
POLE ST SENSITI	TD FOUNDAT	ETE, F&I, STD TION, WILDLIF RE, 20' MOUNT NGTH	E	15,000.00000	150,000.00				
0280 LIGHT P	0715 68000 POLE COMPL	ETE, RELOCA	2.000 TE EA	10,000.00000	20,000.00				
	0715 69000 POLE COMPLI ND FOUNDAT	ETE, REMOVE FION	2.000 E EA	2,000.00000	4,000.00				
	0715 69001 POLE COMPLI FOUNDATION	ETE, REMOVE REMA I NS	2.000 E EA	900.0000	1,800.00				
FURNIS	0715500 1 ABLE DISTRI H AND INSTA NTIONAL	BUTION SYST LL,	2.000 EM, EA	1,200.00000	2,400.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 32 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 Ca l	II Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Ite		ate Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW	7				
() indicates ite	em is bid as Lump Sur	n	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECT	ΓΙΟΝ: 0002	Lighting						
0300 07155	11130	2.000	25,000.00000	50,000.00				
	OMPLETE- SPECIA SINGLE ARM SHOU INUM, 30'							
	0002 Lighting	Section Totals:		\$427,075.00				

	SECTION:	0003 Sig	gnalization		
ORDEF	0101 1 1 ZATION- FOR R/PUSH BUTTO DT BID) 436339	ON CONTRACTS	(1.000) LS	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0310 TRAFF	0102 14 IC CONTROL (OFFICER	1,200.000 HR	150.00000	180,000.00
0315 WORK	0102 60 ZONE SIGN		3,500.000 ED	1.50000	5,250.00
	0102 74 1 IELIZING DEVI UM, OR LCD	ICE- TYPES I, II, D	5,000.000 OI, ED	1.00000	5,000.00
	ONGITUDINAL	ICE- PEDESTRIAN . CHANNELIZING	1,000.000 N FD	1.00000	1,000.00
0330 ARROV	0102 76	VANCE WARNING	1,000.000 ED	75.00000	75,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 33 of 46

Letting:	0425080	O1 Auç	gust 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No /		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWING	•				
() indicate	s item is bid as Lur	mp Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	ECTION: 0003	Siç	gnalization						
	02 99 CHANGEABLE N PORARY	MESSAGE	2,000.000 ED	50.00000	100,000.00				
0340 010 TYPE III BAF	02115 RRICADE		500.000 ED	2.00000	1,000.00				
	02150 1 REGULATORY,	SIGN	500.000 ED	50.00000	25,000.00				
	02150 2 ED DISPLAY UN	NIT	200.000 ED	50.00000	10,000.00				
0355 010 SEDIMENT E	04 10 3 BARRIER		200.000 LF	2.88000	576.00				
	04 18 ECTION SYSTE	EM	20.000 EA	250.00000	5,000.00				
	0 2 1 & GRUBBING (PI DNTRACT)	USH	0.500 AC	35,000.00000	17,500.00				
	0 4 10 OF EXISTING CC	ONCRETE	500.000 SY	97.75000	48,875.00				
	5 1 2 RAIL - GUIDERA	JL,	10.000 LF	126.50000	1,265.00				



Page 34 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting	g : 04	1250801 A	ugust 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW					
() ina	licates item is bio	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0003	Signalization						
0380 CONCR	0520 1 10 ETE CURB &	GUTTER, TYPE	300.000 F LF	113.33000	33,999.00				
	0522 1 ETE SIDEWAI VAYS, 4" THIC		300.000 SY	113.85000	34,155.00				
	0522 2 ETE SIDEWAI VAYS, 6" THIC		300.000 SY	165.00000	49,500.00				
0395 PAVERS	0526 1 2 S, ARCHITECT	ΓURAL, SIDEW	50.000 ALK SY	270.25000	13,512.50				
0400 DETECT	0527 2 FABLE WARN	INGS	500.000 SF	172.50000	86,250.00				
0405 PERFOR	0570 1 1 RMANCE TUR	:F	100.000 SY	25.00000	2,500.00				
0410 PERFOR	0570 1 2 RMANCE TUR	RF, SOD	500.000 SY	10.35000	5,175.00				
0415 CONDU TRENCI		& INSTALL, OPI	5,000.000 EN LF	45.00000	225,000.00				
	0630 2 12 IT, FURNISH 8 IONAL BORE	& INSTALL,	5,000.000 LF	45.00000	225,000.00				



Page 35 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / It		ate Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW					
() indicates i	tem is bid as Lump Sur	n	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	TION: 0003	Signalization						
0425 0630 CONDUIT, FU ABOVEGROU	RNISH & INSTALL,	1,000.000 LF	50.00000	50,000.00				
0430 0632 SIGNAL CABL RECONSTRUC FURNISH & IN	E- NEW OR CTED INTERSECTION	15.000 P I DN,	25,230.00000	378,450.00				
0435 0632 SIGNAL CABL REPAIR/REPL INSTALL	-	5,000.000 LF ISH &	50.00000	250,000.00				
0440 0632 SIGNAL CABL INTERSECTIO	E, REMOVE-	15.000 PI	2,000.00000	30,000.00				
0445 0633 FIBER OPTIC UNDERGROU		600.000 LF	5,00000	3,000.00				
0450 0633 FIBER OPTIC SPLICE	2 31 CONNECTION, INS	30.000 TALL, EA	85.00000	2,550.00				
0455 0633 FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION	CONNECTION, INS	5.000 TALL, EA	100.00000	500.00				
0460 0633 FIBER OPTIC HARDWARE, I		5.000 EA SURE	2,000.00000	10,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 36 of 46

Letting:	04250)801 A	ugust 01, 202	25 Cal	Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	o / Item ID escription	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWING					
() indica	ates item is bid as i	Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
;	SECTION: 000	03 S	Signalization						
FIBER OP	633 3 12 TIC CONNECTI RE, F&I, SPLICE		5.000 EA	175.00000	875.00				
FIBER OP	633 3 15 TIC CONNECTI RE, F&I, PRETE ANEL		5.000 EA	2,500.00000	12,500.00				
	633 6 TIC CABLE LOC	CATOR	10.000 DA	400.00000	4,000.00				
SPAN WIR	634 4151 RE ASSEMBLY, ERPENDICULAF		4.000 PI	6,500.00000	26,000.00				
	634 4600 RE ASSEMBLY, EMAIN	REMOVE-	10.000 PI	1,500.00000	15,000.00				
	634 5 1 ASS INSULATOR	R, FURNISH	20.000 & LF	50.00000	1,000.00				
	635 2 11 PLICE BOX, F&I IZE	, 13" x 24"	75.000 EA	2,195.00000	164,625.00				
	635 2 12 PLICE BOX, F&I IZE	, 24" X 36"	75.000 EA	3,970.00000	297,750.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 37 of 46

Letting:	042	50801	August 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / li		Alternate	e Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW INC					
() indicates	item is bid a	s Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	TION: 0	0003	Signalization						
0505 0635 PULL & SPLIC RECTANGUL/ SIZE				8,045.00000	160,900.00				
0510 0635 PULL & SPLIC COVER SIZE		&I, 17" X 30"	40.000 EA	3,100.00000	124,000.00				
0515 0635 PULL & SPLIC COVER SIZE	2 15 E BOX, F	&I, 30" X 48"	40.000 EA	7,900.00000	316,000.00				
0520 0635 JUNCTION BO MOUNTED		ISH & INSTA	6.000 LL, EA	1,000.00000	6,000.00				
0525 0639 ELECTRICAL OVERHEAD N CONTRACTO COMPANY	IETER PU	RCHASED I		17,000.00000	102,000.00				
0530 0639 ELECTRICAL UNDERGROU BY CONTRAC	ND, METE			18,000.00000	108,000.00				
0535 0639 ELECTRICAL UNDERGROU REQUIRED			6.000 kl, AS	12,100.00000	72,600.00				
0540 0639 ELECTRICAL REMOVE OVE		SERVICE,	2.000 AS	2,500.00000	5,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 38 of 46

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	/ Item ID Alterr	ate Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW					
	tes item is bid as Lump Su		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
S	SECTION: 0003	Signalization						
	339 2 1 AL SERVICE WIRE, FU	2,000.000 JRNISH LF	20.00000	40,000.00				
	339 3 11 AL SERVICE DISCONI MOUNT	4.000 NECT, EA	4,000.00000	16,000.00				
ELECTRICA	339 3 60 AL SERVICE DISCONI POLE OR CABINET TO		100.00000	1,000.00				
PRESTRES	341 2 12 SSED CONCRETE PO SERVICE POLE	5.000 _E, F&I, EA	5,500.00000	27,500.00				
	641 2 14 SSED CONCRETE PO	5.000 _E, F&I, EA	19,000.00000	95,000.00				
	641 2 16 SSED CONCRETE PO	2.000 _E, F&I, EA	20,000.00000	40,000.00				
	SSED CONCRETE PO	5.000 _E, F&I, EA	22,500.00000	112,500.00				
PRESTRES	341 270 SSED CONCRETE POI POLE REMOVAL- POI TER		3,500.00000	7,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 39 of 46

Letting: 04250801 Augus	t 01, 202	5 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	uantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWING					
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price Ext	Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signa	lization						
0585 0646 1 11 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL	20.000 EA	3,500.00000	70,000.00				
0590 0646 1 12 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, FURNISH & INSTALL PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR POST	20.000 EA	3,200.00000	64,000.00				
0595 0646 1 60 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, REMOVE	20.000 EA	900,0000	18,000.00				
0600 0649 21 3 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 40'	2.000 EA	105,486.60000	210,973.20				
0605 0649 21 6 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 50'	2.000 EA	112,947.85000	225,895.70				
0610 0649 21 8 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, DOUBLE ARM 50'-40'	2.000 EA	148,213,57000	296,427.14				
0615 0649 21 10 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 60'	2.000 EA	123,001.40000	246,002.80				
0620 0649 21 13 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, DOUBLE ARM 60'-50'	2.000 EA	157,314.62000	314,629.24				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 40 of 46

Letting:	0425080	01 Augu	st 01, 202	25 Cal	Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / I		Alternate (Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW					
() indicates	item is bid as Lur	mp Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	TION: 0003	Sign	alization	_					
STEEL MAST	21 15 ARM ASSEMB , SINGLE ARM		2.000 I EA	130,613.93000	261,227.86				
STEEL MAST	21 18 ARM ASSEMB , DOUBLE ARI	,	2.000 I EA	163,914.88000	327,829.76				
STEEL MAST	21 21 ARM ASSEMB , SINGLE ARM		2.000 H EA	142,456.68000	284,913.36				
STEEL MAST INSTALL/REL	ACTOR PROVI		2.000 EA	84,825.71000	169,651.42				
STEEL MAST	26 3 ARM ASSEME ALLOW FOUNI ACHMENT		2.000 EA	5,000.00000	10,000.00				
VEHICULAR 1	1 14 TRAFFIC SIGN ISTALL ALUMI VAY	•	40.000 AS	2,500.00000	100,000.00				
VEHICULAR 1	1 16 RAFFIC SIGN ISTALL ALUMI VAY		20.000 AS	2,800.00000	56,000.00				



Page 41 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Tabulation of Bids

• . . . _

Letting:	04250801	August 01, 202	.5 Cal	I Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item		te Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW INC					
() indicates item	is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N: 0003	Signalization						
0660 0650 1 1 VEHICULAR TRAF FURNISH & INSTA SECTION STRAIG	FIC SIGNAL, ALL ALUMINUM,	10.000 AS	3,000.00000	30,000.00				
0665 0650 1 1 VEHICULAR TRAF FURNISH & INSTA SECTION CLUSTE	FIC SIGNAL, LL ALUMINUM,	10.000 AS	3,250.00000	32,500.00				
0670 0650 1 2 VEHICULAR TRAF FURNISH & INSTA W/ALUM TOP, 3 S	FIC SIGNAL, ALL POLYCARBO		2,500.00000	12,500.00				
0675 0650 1 6 VEHICULAR TRAF REMOVE- POLES	FIC SIGNAL,	30.000 AS	250.00000	7,500.00				
0680 0650 1 7 VEHICULAR TRAF RELOCATE- INCL REINSTALLATION	FIC SIGNAL, UDES REMOVAL	10.000 AS - AND	2,000.00000	20,000.00				
0685 0650 210 VEHICULAR SIGN REPAIR/REPLACE & INSTALL, TUNN	AL AUXILIARIES E/RETROFIT- FU	·	00000.008	24,000.00				
0690 0650 210 VEHICULAR SIGN REPAIR/REPLACE & INSTALL, BACK REQUIRED	AL AUXILIARIES E/RETROFIT- FU	RNISH	1,500.00000	105,000.00				



Page 42 of 46

Florida Department of Transportation



Letting:	: 04	250801	August 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW INC					
() indic	cates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0003	Signalization						
PEDEST	0653 1 11 RIAN SIGNAL LED COUNTI		25.000 AS Y	1,200.00000	30,000.00				
PEDEST	0653 1 12 RIAN SIGNAL LED COUNTI		6.000 AS YS	2,400.00000	14,400.00				
	0653 140 RIAN SIGNAL	, RELOCATE	10.000 AS	400.00000	4,000.00				
PEDEST	0653 160 RIAN SIGNAL POLE/PEDES			150.00000	1,200.00				
MIDBLOO RECTAN BEACON	0654 221 CK CROSSWA GULAR RAPII I, FURNISH & ETE SIGN ASS ON	D FLASHING INSTALL- SO	4.000 AS LAR,	19,000.00000	76,000.00				
MIDBLOO RECTAN BEACON	0654 222 CK CROSSWA IGULAR RAPII I, FURNISH & ETE SIGN ASS	D FLASHING INSTALL- SO		20,000.00000	40,000.00				
MIDBLOO RECTAN	0654 260 CK CROSSWA GULAR RAPII I, REMOVE CO BLY	D FLASHING	5.000 AS	1,500.00000	7,500.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 43 of 46

Letting:	04	1250801	August 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
	/ Item ID	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOW					
() indica	tes item is bid	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
8	SECTION:	0003	Signalization						
VEHICLE D	VE, FURNI	SH & INSTALL	10.000 EA	10,000.00000	100,000.00				
VEHICLE D	VE, FURNI	SH & INSTALI	10.000 EA	15,000.00000	150,000.00				
	& INSTALL	N SYSTEM- VI CABINET	10.000 DEO, EA	23,277.24000	232,772.40				
VEHICLE D	& INSTALL .	N SYSTEM- VI ABOVE GROU		6,707.99000	67,079.90				
VEHICLE D		N SYSTEM- VI EQUIPMENT	10.000 DEO, EA	1,000.00000	10,000.00				
	E ABOVE G	N SYSTEM- VI ROUND	10.000 DEO, EA	4,500.00000	45,000.00				
	660 460 DETECTION	N SYSTEM- VI	10.000 DEO, EA	1,615.71000	16,157.10				
SIGNAL PF	663 1400 RIORITY & I RELOCATE	PREEMPTION	10.000 I EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 44 of 46

Letting : 04250801 Aug	just 01, 202	25 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.					
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Sig	ınalization						
0770 0665 1 11 PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR, FURNISH & INSTALL, STANDARD	32.000 EA	1,000.00000	32,000.00				
0775 0665 1 12 PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR, FURNISH & INSTALL, ACCESSIBLE	20.000 EA	2,500.00000	50,000.00				
0780 0665 1 40 PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR, RELOCATE	20.000 EA	300.00000	6,000.00				
0785 0665 1 60 PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR, REMOVE-POLE/PEDESTAL TO REMAIN	50.000 EA	100.00000	5,000.00				
0790 0670 5160 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, F&I, NEMA W/STANDARD LOCK	5.000 AS	57,000.00000	285,000.00				
0795 0670 5161 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, F&I, NEMA W/STANDARD LOCK, 1 PREEMPTION	5.000 AS	58,000.00000	290,000.00				
0800 0670 5170 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, F&I, NEMA W/ELECTRONIC LOCK	5.000 AS	65,000.00000	325,000.00				
0805 0670 5600 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, REMOVE CONTROLLER WITH CABINE	5.000 AS T	1,500.00000	7,500.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 45 of 46

Letting:	042508	01 Auզ	gust 01, 202	5 Cal	l Order: 002		Contract:	E4Y15	
Line No /		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWING					
() indicates	s item is bid as Lu	mp Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	CTION: 0003	Sig	gnalization						
	1 2 40 NTROLLER, M	ODIFY	10.000 EA	8,000.00000	80,000.00				
TRAFFIC SIG	6 1500 BNAL CONTRO DJUST/MODIFY		10.000 EA	8,000.00000	80,000.00				
	4 1 1 IELD ETHERNI INSTALL	ET SWITCH	4.000 , EA	9,627.06000	38,508.24				
	0003 Signaliz	ation Secti	ion Totals:		\$8,625,475.62				
-	Con	tract Gran	d Totals:		\$10,876,845.62				



08/01/2025

Tabulation of Bids

Page 46 of 46

Letting: 04250801 August 01, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E4Y15

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.